
Pulling for Veterans 
February 22, 2020 

Bowmanville Legion, Bowmanville, ON 
Tournament Promoter - Dave Drumm 

--Over $25,000 was raised for Homeless Veterans-- 
 
AMATEUR DIVISIONS 
 
Womens Right 154 

1. Laura Shedden 
2. Jenn Dunn 
3. Karen Hall 

 
Womens Right 155+ 

1. Jessica Bos 
2. Laura Shedden 
3. Janet Thompson 
4. Katrine Carroll 
5. Tara Hannah 

 
Mens Right 165 

1. Dwayne Hegelheimer 
2. Mark Theodoru 
3. Matt Sherman 
4. Gord  MacDonald 
5. Oaklie Armstrong 

 
Mens Right 198 

1. Luc Millette 
2. Adam Walker 
3. Ian Shedden 
4. Travis Boudreault 
5. Luc Pilon 
6. Derek Askey 
7. Ken Hannah 
8. George Fehr 
9. Austin McGillivary 
10. Eric Furness 
11. James Durrant 
12. Jay Askey 



13. Corey Hatt 
14. Craig Cooney 
15. David Emmorey 
16. Chris Emmorey 

 
Mens Right 232 

1. Luis Kokalari 
2. Kevin Van Dam 
3. Joel Bridgewater 
4. Alex Keary 
5. Andrew Marshall 

 
Mens Right 232+ 

1. Giorgi Lomidze 
2. Robyn Getson 
3. Rick Irwin 
4. Dylan Burkey 
5. Jeff Crozier 
6. Joel Hulley 

 
Womens Left 154 

1. Laura Shedden 
2. Jenn Dunn 

 
Womens Left 155+ 

1. Carol Gharzouzi 
2. Katrine Carroll 

 
Mens Left 165 

1. Dwayne Hegelheimer 
2. Matt Sherman 
3. Oaklie Armstrong 
4. Gord MacDonald 

 
Mens Left 198 

1. Luc Millette 
2. Ian Shedden 
3. Damir Jezermik 
4. George Fehr 
5. Jay Askey 
6. Adam Walker 
7. Luc Pilon 
8. Austin McGillivray 



9. Derek Askey 
10. Craig Cooney 
11. James Durrant 
12. Ken Hannah 
13. Zain Butt 
14. Eric Furness 
15. Johnny Emmorey 
16. David Emmorey 

 
Mens Left 232 

1. Shawn Emmorey 
2. Luis Kokalari 
3. Nick Fortin 
4. Alex Keary 
5. Joel Bridgewater 
6. Andrew Marshall 

 
Mens Left 233+ 

1. Jason Costantini 
2. Robyn Getson 
3. Jeff Crozier 

 
MATCH of the DAY - Giorgi Lomidze vs Robyn Getson 
 

 
 
FIRST RESPONDER DIVISION 
 
Mens Right Open 

1. Evan Keller 
2. Dan Farrow 

 
 

 
OPEN DIVISIONS - Cash Payout to top 3 
 
Womens Right 154 

1. Patrina Brooks 
2. Ursula Askey 
3. Laura Shedden 
4. Nicky Brooks 

 
 



Womens Right 155+ 
1. Jocelyne Brisson 
2. Patrina Brooks 
3. Jen Radford 

 
Mens Right 165 

1. Brad Wade 
2. Joel Goodsell 
3. George Iszakouitz 
4. Roman Kondrachov 
5. Matt Smith 
6. Dmitry Mariskiy 
7. Brian Sehl 
8. Dwayne Hegelheimer 

 
Mens Right 198 

1. Tyler Bolzan 
2. John Therrien 
3. Andy Lammens 
4. Mohinder Singh 
5. Ron Rouleau 

 
Mens Right 232 

1. Brian Desormeaux 
2. Janek Kwias 
3. Bill Cameron 
4. Jake Charles 
5. Shane Oppersma 
6. Tyler Robinson 
7. Shawn Emmorey 
8. Daylan Thomas 
9. Richard Baarbe 
10. Dave Hall 
11. Nick Fortin 
12. Luis Kokalari 

 
Mens Right 233+ 

1. Mike Bosse 
2. Conrad Rousselle 
3. Tony Brooks 
4. Jason Costantini 
5. Robyn Getson 
6. Dylan Burkey 



 
Womens Left 154 

1. Patrina Brooks 
2. Laura Shedden 
3. Ursula Askey 
4. Nicky Brooks 

 
Womens Left 155+ 

1. Sarah Wilson 
2. Jocelyne Brisson 
3. Patrina Brooks 
4. Jen Radford 
5. Carol Gharzouzi 

 
Mens Left 165 

1. Brad Wade 
2. Joel Goodsell 
3. Matt Smith 
4. Dwayne Hegelheimer 
5. Mark Theodoru 
6. Dmitry Mariyskiy 
7. Roman Kondrachov 
8. Brian Sehl 

 
Mens Left 198 

1. Tyler Bolzan 
2. John Therrien 
3. Luc Millette 
4. Damir Jezermik 
5. Luc Pilon 
6. Ian Shedden 
7. Andy Lammens 

 
Mens Left 232 

1. Brian Desormeaux 
2. Tyler Robinson 
3. Bill Cameron 
4. Janek Kwias 
5. Jake Charles 
6. Dave Hall 
7. Shane Oppersma 
8. Luis Kokalari 

 



Mens Left 232+ 
1. Mike Gould 
2. Rick Heidebrecht 
3. Conrad Rousselle 
4. Jason Costantini 
5. Tony Brooks 
6. Robyn Getson 
7. Joe Gould 

 
MATCH of the DAY - George Iszakouitz vs Matt Smith 
 
Most Sportsmanlike - Richard Baarbe 
 
 
Referees - Tony Brooks, Troy Eaton, Dan Farrow and Craig Mitchell with Ian Shedden 
 
Announcer - Joe Gould 
 
Scorekeepers - Rebecca Gould and Nicky Brooks 


